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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Physique - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 39 Walter Ramirez
2 41 Hector Suarez
3 34 Nicolas Luciano Gil
4 31 Nazareno Barboza

 
Men's Physique - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 37 Gonzalo Marenghini
2 40 Mario Rodriguez
3 32 Yannick Coelho
4 36 Leopoldo Luciano Luque
5 38 Valentin Ramirez
6 35 Damian Heredia

 
Men's Physique - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 Juan Ismael Vazquez
2 39 Walter Ramirez
3 41 Hector Suarez
4 34 Nicolas Luciano Gil
5 47 Dylan Delgado
6 48 Jore Alejandro Espinosa
7 31 Nazareno Barboza
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Men's Physique - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 46 Matheus Coutinho
2 43 Martin Cenci
3 42 Toni Caceres
4 156 Walter Azcurra
5 37 Gonzalo Marenghini
6 40 Mario Rodriguez
7 44 Diego Coca
8 36 Leopoldo Luciano Luque
9 49 Jin Woo Kim

10 38 Valentin Ramirez
11 35 Damian Heredia

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 51 Gonzalo Valentin Dohmen Vila
2 38 Valentin Ramirez

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 54 Lucas Capece
2 53 Fernando Calabuig Bracco
3 55 Ezequiel Tagliafico
4 52 Jean Andrade
5 40 Mario Rodriguez
6 45 Emiliano Coccaro
7 44 Diego Coca
8 36 Leopoldo Luciano Luque
9 49 Jin Woo Kim
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 39 Walter Ramirez
2 53 Fernando Calabuig Bracco
3 57 Daniel Blanco
4 156 Walter Azcurra
5 40 Mario Rodriguez
6 45 Emiliano Coccaro
7 56 Alejandro Alvarado
8 36 Leopoldo Luciano Luque
9 49 Jin Woo Kim

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 54 Lucas Capece
2 50 Juan Ismael Vazquez
3 39 Walter Ramirez

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 58 Riki Ibanez
2 53 Fernando Calabuig Bracco
3 34 Nicolas Luciano Gil
4 41 Hector Suarez
5 47 Dylan Delgado
6 48 Jore Alejandro Espinosa
7 31 Nazareno Barboza

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 178 Juan Andres Escobar
2 59 Franco Cuevas
3 43 Martin Cenci
4 57 Daniel Blanco
5 40 Mario Rodriguez
6 45 Emiliano Coccaro
7 44 Diego Coca
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Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 46 * Matheus Coutinho *
2 55 Ezequiel Tagliafico
3 51 Gonzalo Valentin Dohmen Vila
4 42 Toni Caceres
5 37 Gonzalo Marenghini
6 52 Jean Andrade
7 56 Alejandro Alvarado
8 32 Yannick Coelho
9 49 Jin Woo Kim

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 Walter Javier Ligori
2 87 Nicolas Cerruti
3 89 Julian Dieguez
4 95 Johan Sambrano
5 96 Emmanuel Taborda
6 91 Agustin Herrera
7 86 Kelvin Carrero Millan
8 84 Nicolas Cabrara
9 94 Tomas Rodriguez

10 93 Luis Alberto Loubet
11 90 Diego Galeano

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 85 Cristian Cantoni
2 63 Fernando Martinez
3 88 Luca Cisneros Sale
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 Walter Javier Ligori
2 89 Julian Dieguez
3 69 Facundo Munoz
4 91 Agustin Herrera
5 96 Emmanuel Taborda
6 84 Nicolas Cabrara
7 95 Johan Sambrano
8 90 Diego Galeano

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 Mauro Morgade
2 182 Matias Balmaceda
3 100 Agustin Olaizola
4 98 Gonzalo Maillo Suhr
5 66 Abelardo Gallo De La Cuesta
6 97 Valentino Cybulka

 
Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 97 Valentino Cybulka

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 Mauro Morgade
2 88 Luca Cisneros Sale
3 97 Valentino Cybulka

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 103 Gustavo Canelo
2 102 Fabian Bermejo

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 164 Ricardo Martin Lupes
2 106 Fernando Rodriguez
3 105 Leonardo Canas
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 Luis Alberto Loubet

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 107 Matias Ponce
2 69 Facundo Munoz
3 77 Gabriel Lopez
4 86 Kelvin Carrero Millan

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 81 * Juan Ignacio Lava *
2 109 Juan Pacheco
3 108 Juan Molina
4 92 Walter Javier Ligori
5 110 Maximiliano Zerda
6 89 Julian Dieguez
7 98 Gonzalo Maillo Suhr
8 66 Abelardo Gallo De La Cuesta
9 84 Nicolas Cabrara

10 90 Diego Galeano
11 94 Tomas Rodriguez
12 41 Hector Suarez
13 93 Luis Alberto Loubet

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 83 Oscar Lobo
2 111 Hernan Villalba
3 99 Mauro Morgade
4 102 Fabian Bermejo
5 100 Agustin Olaizola
6 106 Fernando Rodriguez
7 97 Valentino Cybulka
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 103 Gustavo Canelo
2 182 Matias Balmaceda
3 63 Fernando Martinez

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Braian Vejares
2 158 Daise Banisone

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 65 Nicolas Victorino
2 62 Dante Calabrese
3 63 Fernando Martinez

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 65 Nicolas Victorino
2 69 Facundo Munoz
3 66 Abelardo Gallo De La Cuesta
4 158 Daise Banisone
5 68 Facundo Jofre
6 67 Martin Heras
7 60 Luciano Bocca

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Braian Vejares

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 71 Leonardo David Cotto

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 73 Dante Farias
2 164 Ricardo Martin Lupes
3 183 Enzo Theiller
4 74 Ariel Rodriguez
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 75 Horacio Montivero
2 60 Luciano Bocca

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 176 Manuel Alvarez

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 75 Horacio Montivero
2 77 Gabriel Lopez
3 67 Martin Heras

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 81 * Juan Ignacio Lava *
2 82 Lucas Ledesma
3 76 Valentin Camigliere
4 78 Diego Maurer
5 65 Nicolas Victorino
6 68 Facundo Jofre
7 66 Abelardo Gallo De La Cuesta
8 63 Fernando Martinez
9 158 Daise Banisone

10 64 Braian Vejares
11 71 Leonardo David Cotto

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 73 Dante Farias
2 111 Hernan Villalba
3 183 Enzo Theiller
4 79 Diego De Battista

NS 83 Oscar Lobo
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Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 Pamela Martinez

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Camila Sol Aguirre Arbo
2 17 Sandra Rodas
3 14 Gabriela Neu
4 8 Maritza Flores
5 7 Anabela Alejandra Fernandez

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 23 Carolina Isabel Lopez
2 12 Vanesa Juarez
3 16 Jordania Pereira Dos Santos
4 15 Yessica Olmedo
5 10 Marlene Giraldez
6 18 Jessica Mariel Trinidad Aquino
7 174 Guillermina Raschia
8 6 Patricia Espindola
9 4 Ornella Caporaletti

10 11 Jacqueline Gonzalez
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Fernanda Dominguez
2 9 Florencia Giacobini

 
Women's Wellness - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Camila Sol Aguirre Arbo
2 27 Jesica Ocampo
3 21 Maria Escobar
4 17 Sandra Rodas
5 14 Gabriela Neu
6 7 Anabela Alejandra Fernandez
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Women's Wellness - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 Vanesa Juarez
2 16 Jordania Pereira Dos Santos
3 15 Yessica Olmedo
4 10 Marlene Giraldez
5 6 Patricia Espindola
6 11 Jacqueline Gonzalez
7 4 Ornella Caporaletti
8 19 Cecilia Arrieta Mendizabal

 
Women's Wellness - Novice Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 22 Tamara Golosetti
2 20 Antonella Balestrero
3 5 Fernanda Dominguez
4 9 Florencia Giacobini

 
Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 14 Gabriela Neu
2 18 Jessica Mariel Trinidad Aquino

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 25 Julieta Paez
2 23 Carolina Isabel Lopez
3 22 Tamara Golosetti
4 11 Jacqueline Gonzalez
5 19 Cecilia Arrieta Mendizabal

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 26 Luciana Alvarez
2 174 Guillermina Raschia

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 6 Patricia Espindola
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Camila Sol Aguirre Arbo
2 28 Elizabeth Vera Vazquez
3 27 Jesica Ocampo
4 17 Sandra Rodas
5 21 Maria Escobar
6 14 Gabriela Neu
7 8 Maritza Flores
8 7 Anabela Alejandra Fernandez

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 Tatiana Nieto
2 23 Carolina Isabel Lopez
3 12 Vanesa Juarez
4 16 Jordania Pereira Dos Santos
5 15 Yessica Olmedo
6 6 Patricia Espindola
7 4 Ornella Caporaletti
8 26 Luciana Alvarez
9 11 Jacqueline Gonzalez

10 19 Cecilia Arrieta Mendizabal
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 * Gabriela Fernandez *
2 25 Julieta Paez
3 20 Antonella Balestrero
4 5 Fernanda Dominguez
5 9 Florencia Giacobini

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 125 Anahi Maricel Salas
2 131 Romi Zurita
3 123 Jhovana Ponce Medina
4 119 Virginia Granea
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Women's Bikini - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 122 Maria Gabriela Nicolas
2 124 Amira Reynoso
3 129 Nora Vergara
4 116 Mariana Galmarini
5 118 Vanesa Gomez
6 117 Giovanna Giolli
7 112 Paola Noel Baca
8 127 Ivana Seliz

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 115 Maria Agustina Galaschi
2 114 Johana Elizabeth Faundez
3 126 Guadalupe Scianca
4 128 Leila Sidorin
5 113 Antonela De Lamo
6 130 Sofia Vigier

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 125 Anahi Maricel Salas
2 131 Romi Zurita
3 123 Jhovana Ponce Medina

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 134 Franyolis Guerra
2 122 Maria Gabriela Nicolas
3 124 Amira Reynoso
4 129 Nora Vergara
5 118 Vanesa Gomez
6 116 Mariana Galmarini
7 112 Paola Noel Baca
8 117 Giovanna Giolli
9 127 Ivana Seliz

10 137 Melisa Miranda
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Women's Bikini - Novice Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 121 Luana Meza
2 115 Maria Agustina Galaschi
3 138 Jimena Peralta
4 140 Lourdes Ruiz Diaz
5 113 Antonela De Lamo
6 152 Corina Palazzo
7 130 Sofia Vigier

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 136 Ana Carolina Machado
2 128 Leila Sidorin
3 139 Ana Paula Rios
4 114 Johana Elizabeth Faundez
5 126 Guadalupe Scianca
6 133 Laura Ferreiro

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 141 Denise Caceres
2 123 Jhovana Ponce Medina

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 125 Anahi Maricel Salas
2 131 Romi Zurita
3 143 Natashca Bignami
4 128 Leila Sidorin
5 144 Anabella Hernandez
6 118 Vanesa Gomez
7 133 Laura Ferreiro
8 119 Virginia Granea
9 152 Corina Palazzo

10 113 Antonela De Lamo
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 145 Ivana Robello
2 125 Anahi Maricel Salas
3 142 Alarika Avellaneda
4 133 Laura Ferreiro
5 126 Guadalupe Scianca
6 118 Vanesa Gomez

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 122 Maria Gabriela Nicolas
2 125 Anahi Maricel Salas
3 126 Guadalupe Scianca
4 127 Ivana Seliz
5 146 Maria Paz Becerra Quiroz

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 127 Ivana Seliz

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 131 Romi Zurita
2 123 Jhovana Ponce Medina

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 145 Ivana Robello
2 150 Carolina Sanchez Negrette
3 120 Elena Hesselmann
4 117 Giovanna Giolli
5 149 Brenda Di Santo
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 134 Franyolis Guerra
2 122 Maria Gabriela Nicolas
3 124 Amira Reynoso
4 141 Denise Caceres
5 143 Natashca Bignami
6 116 Mariana Galmarini
7 144 Anabella Hernandez
8 137 Melisa Miranda
9 146 Maria Paz Becerra Quiroz

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 138 Jimena Peralta
2 152 Corina Palazzo
3 130 Sofia Vigier

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 121 * Luana Meza *
2 115 Maria Agustina Galaschi
3 128 Leila Sidorin
4 126 Guadalupe Scianca
5 113 Antonela De Lamo

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 136 Ana Carolina Machado
2 142 Alarika Avellaneda
3 139 Ana Paula Rios
4 114 Johana Elizabeth Faundez
5 133 Laura Ferreiro
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